TYPE: PROJECT:PROJECT INFORMATION
CATALOG#:
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
LR1471 - ADJUSTABLE WALL WASH REFLECTORLR1471 - ADJUSTABLE WALL WASH REFLECTORLR1471 - ADJUSTABLE WALL WASH REFLECTORLR1471 - ADJUSTABLE WALL WASH REFLECTOR
4" LOW VOLTAGE TRIMS
3 1/2" 5 1/8"
30°
ID#: 223
2023.04.17
Tel: 323.904.0200        Product specifications subject to change without notice.        www.liton.com
A  D I V I S I O N  O F
L I G H T I N G  G R O U P
45
°
FEATURE:FEATURE:FEATURE:FEATURE: ORDERING EXAMPLE :  LR1471N
 LR1471   LR1471   LR1471   LR1471
 LR1471   LR1471   LR1471   LR1471   W W W W
 B B B B
 C C C C
 N N N N
 S S S S
:White Reflector/ White Ring
:Black Reflector/ White Ring
:Clear Reflector/ White Ring
:All Natural
:Satin Haze Reflector/ White Ring
 FINISH   FINISH   FINISH   FINISH
SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION 12V 75W Max MR16 GU5.3
Application:Application:Application:Application: Wall WashWall WashWall WashWall Wash trims provide excellent accent lighting and add contrast to any
general lighting applications.
The advantage of utilizing wall wash trims, is the ability to deliver the desired accent lighting
to bring attention to the object and not the light source.
Gasket:Gasket:Gasket:Gasket: Supplied with gasket to prevent light leakage and unsightly heat streaks on ceiling
surface.
Lens Inclusion:Lens Inclusion:Lens Inclusion:Lens Inclusion: Clear glass protective safety lens included in packaging.
Mounting:Mounting:Mounting:Mounting: Steel pressure springs mounted on trim to ensure positive retention inside
housing.
Finish: Finish: Finish: Finish: Spun Aluminum Reflector Available in White Reflector/ White Ring, Black Reflector/
White Ring, Clear Reflector/ White Ring, All Natural, Natural Reflector/ White Ring and
Satin Haze Reflector/ White Ring.
Accessories:Accessories:Accessories:Accessories: Takes (1) 2" Media.
Label: Label: Label: Label: UL Listed, cETL Listed
COMPATIBILITYCOMPATIBILITYCOMPATIBILITYCOMPATIBILITY
LH1499LH1499LH1499LH1499
STANDARD HOUSINGSTANDARD HOUSINGSTANDARD HOUSINGSTANDARD HOUSING
LH1499ICLH1499ICLH1499ICLH1499IC
IC DOUBLE WALLIC DOUBLE WALLIC DOUBLE WALLIC DOUBLE WALL
HOUSINGHOUSINGHOUSINGHOUSING
LH1499RLH1499RLH1499RLH1499R
REMODEL HOUSINGREMODEL HOUSINGREMODEL HOUSINGREMODEL HOUSING
120V/277V120V/277V120V/277V120V/277V
Note: Wattage limitations on compatible items must be met.